
2023 Saint Paul’s Golf Schedule 
 

Saturday/Sunday January 28th-29th Gator Invitational Oakbourne CC (Lafayette) 
 

Saturday/Sunday  February 4-5 Fleur De Lis Invitational Beaver Creek (Zachary) 

 

Monday February 20, 2023 Rebel Mardi Gras Classic Farm d’Allie (Carencro) 

  

Monday February 27 Royal Golf Club (Slidell) 9 holes 2:30 start (JV) 

 

Thursday March 2   Covington Country Club (Covington) 9 holes 2:30 PM start (JV) 

 

Monday March 6 Oak Knoll Country Club (Hammond) 9 holes 2:30 PM start (JV) 

 

Thursday March 9 Pinewood Country Club (Slidell) 9 holes 2:30 PM start (JV) 

 

Saturday March 11 Basile High Classic Kosati Pines (Kinder) 

 

Thursday March 16 Money Hill  Country Club (Abita) 9 holes 2:30 PM start 

 

Saturday/Sunday March 18th-19th Bayou Rapides Invitational (Alexandria) 

 

Wednesday March 22 Oak Harbor Country Club (Slidell) 9 holes 2:30 PM start 

 

Tuesday March 28 Beau Chene Country Club (Mandeville) 18 holes 2:00 PM start 

(Magnolia Course) 

**** April 4, 5, or 6 Tchefuncta Country Club (Covington) 18 holes 2:00 PM 

start  Not Confirmed  Yet**** 

 

 

April 7th-16th Easter Break 

Week of April 17 – 20  Boys District Golf Tournament at English Turn 

Week of April 24 - 27 Boys and Girls Regional Golf Tournament 

May 2 -3 Golf State Tournament in Lafayette 
 


